4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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| RO
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: Vrata 3040

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

43°10'24.02"N

99 km
755444
43°

0521344F
0521263M
0521433F
0521102M
0521249M
0521178F
0521248M
0521161M
0521279F
0521200M
0521145M
0521185M
0521144M
0521121M
0521201M
0521167F
0521183F
0521123F
0521283M
052111eM
0521266M
0521236M
0521241F
0521159M
0521280M
0521224M
0521202M
0521125M
0521104F
0521148F
0521208M
0521285M
0521106F
0521152F
0521119M
0521176M
0521147M
0521157M
0521158F
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BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

:15 GPS
:15 40
:15 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA48592B
| DA485888
| DA485926
| DA4857B6
| DA48586B
| DA4859F2
| DA485802
| DA48597F
| DA485B21
| DA485AES
| DA48555E
| DA485692
| DA4854AB
| DA485997
| DA4857A5
| DA4858C2
| DA4858BB
| DA48598E
| DA4859F5
| DA4A857FF
|DA485944
| DA4859E8
| DA485883
| DA4855D6
| DA485893
| DA48594F
| DA485A66
| DA485A07
| DA4859E4
| DAA85AEB
| DA485B3D
| DA4857EA
| DA48581D
| DA485A0D
| DA48593D
| DA485933
| DA485927
| DA4855C6
| DA485623

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora
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09:

FILE ON
| SERVER

Vrata 3040

VALID

24.08.2025 08:08

23°36'32.61"E
24.08.2025 07:18:00
Cristuinea Florin

24°

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

Semnaturi:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

2
2
2
7

Vrata 3040

43°10'24.02"N

99 km
755444

43° 46™ 56.
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0521122F
0521168M
0521199M
0521124M
0521129F
0521169F
0521174F
0521209M
0521166M
0521213M
0521120M
0521127M
0521378M
0521184F
0521381M
0521192F
0521101M
0521299M
0521170F

Crescator

-1.17

28500516

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

25
25
25

18:44:15 GPS

18:44:15 +0

18:44:15 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA485848
| DA4857AD
| DA485A9C
| DA485AC1
| DA4857ES5
| DA485B01
| DA48584F
| DAA85ATA
| DA4856CD
| DA485B20
| DA48594E
| DA485B2B
| DA4854DA
| DA4857DD
| DA48557E
| DA4858EB
| DA48599A
| DA485B4D
| DA48559A

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

| Sosire
|Data Ora

Comisia control

49754

sositi

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER

Vrata 3040

23°
24,

2
2
5

[CORTANITAN

.08.
08.

|Nr.

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Sec |Ant
|124.08 009:
|24.08 009:
|24.08 009:
|24.08 09:
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|24.08 09:
|24.08 09:
|24.08 09:
|24.08 09:
|124.08 09:
|24.08 009:
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|24.08 009:
|24.08 10:
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|24.08 10:
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|24.08 11:
|24.08 11:
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| OK
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| OK
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| OK
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| OK

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 20501194 2:

245085 2025 083

36'32.61"E
08.2025 07:18:00
Cristuinea Florin

24° 30"
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